
Datenblatt

Druckwächter Mono, mit Dichtung

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 28045
GTIN: 4026092052013
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Druckwächter mit Dichtungen für Monoanlagen

Ausführung
Baureihe bis 12/2009

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,14 kg
0,21 kg
200 mm
100 mm
100 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

09.05.2025 1


